

Pueblo County High School Alumni Hall of Fame

Nomination Form

Sponsored by the Pueblo County High School Alumni Foundation

The Pueblo County High School Alumni Hall of Fame recognizes graduates who have made significant contributions to the community and/or contributed service to the prestige and progress of Pueblo County High School. This recognition is the highest honor that can be given by Pueblo County High School to one of its alumni.

NOMINATION CRITERIA:

- Nominee must have graduated from Pueblo County High School at least 10 years prior to their nomination. This
 requirement may be waived in extraordinary circumstances.
- Nominee must have achieved a high degree of success in his/her professional field. Individuals may also be nominated based on an act of bravery or heroism, or be recognized for community service or outstanding citizenship.
- Nominee must serve as a role model for current students and have consistently demonstrated the highest ethical and moral standards both as a student and an alumnus.
- Pueblo County High School faculty, administration, staff, parents and volunteers may be considered even though they have not graduated from Pueblo County High School. In this case, the candidate must have sound credentials as a significant contributor to Pueblo County High School and the community at large.

NOMINEE INFORMATION: (please print)

Posthumous Nomination
Yes
No

If the nominee is being nominated posthumously, please list the information for the person of contact for this nomination.

Nominees Name	
Maiden Name (if applicable)	Graduation Year
Address	Phone
City/State/Zip	E-Mail Address
NOMINATOR INFORMATION:	
Name	Phone
E-Mail Address	

Attach a letter of nomination stressing the nominee's character, leadership and extraordinary accomplishments in the areas of endeavor which may include but are not limited to education, business and labor, arts and humanities, philanthropy, sports, government and military service, law, science and technology, and health and human services.

- In addition to this nomination form and letter, please complete the additional information requested on page two.
- The Selection Committee does want to read additional letters in support of this nomination, please submit additional letters with this nomination..
- Inductees will be announced in March of 2024.

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Please attach a resume or a list of information that includes the following (please include dates for specific events whenever possible).

Educational Background including years attended and the degree(s) obtained

Personal/Professional Experience

Awards/Special Recognition and/or Achievements

Civic/Community Service and/or Involvement

Feel free to attach additional information that you feel would be important to your nomination form such as pictures of newspaper clippings, copies of awards, award programs, letters of support, etc. The Pueblo County High School Hall of Fame Committee would like to thank you for your nomination!

NOTE: Due to circumstances beyond our control the Pueblo County High Alumni Foundation will not have an Induction Ceremony for the 2023 inductees this year. All 2023 and 2024 inductees will be included in the 2024 Induction Ceremony, September of 2024.

All Nominations must be received by March 1, 2024 to be considered for this year. If received after March 1, 2024, nomination will be considered for the following year.

Return form, letter of nomination, and requested additional information to: PCHS Hall of Fame, P.O. Box 11767, Pueblo, CO 81001 or scan and email documents to: pchshof@gmail.com.